Academic Program Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota
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oS
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oS
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oS
oS
oS
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HS
HS
oS
oS
oS
HS
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oS

Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
28460
39644
39734
44712
21743
25460
25469
51219
63717
74967
73535
68749
123893
26348
32118
34255
54573
3631
10656
9953
16348
13276
21223
13657
6030
10579
10439
4128
19863
37067
38203
40276
91761
15179
31214
21749
41494
67777
28617

Closing Rank
28460
39644
39734
44712
21743
25460
25469
51219
64367
74967
73535
71067
123893
27633
32118
34404
54573
3631
10729
10189
16348
13276
21223
13657
6030
10579
10439
4128
19863
37559
38203
40433
91761
15193
31214
22205
41494
68544
28617



Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

(
(
(
(
(
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
(

Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

oS
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EWS
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

38255
54636
92811
88215
72148
165856
201862
35334
57925
42567
67947
44943
139649

38255
59627
92811
94130
84083
165856
201862
38003
57925
42567
67947
44943
139649



